TILL 15:00

LUNCH SPECIALS

AVOCADO AND EGGS V €14.50
GEPOCHEERD EI - TOAST - AVOCADO - LIMOEN
HUTTENKASE - SPINAZIE - HOLLANDAISE

POACHED EGG - TOAST - AVOCADO - LIME -

COTTAGE CHEESE - SPINACH - HOLLANDAISE

+ ADD SMOKED SALMON 80 GRAMS €5.00

BURRATA SANDWICH V €14.50
BURRATA - TOMAAT - SPINAZIE - BASILICUM
BURRATA - TOMATO - SPINACH - BASIL

SMOKED SALMON SANDWICH €15.00
ZALM - AVOCADO - RODE Ul - TARTAARSAUS
SALMON - AVOCADO - RED ONION - TARTAR SAUCE

PULLED CHICKEN BRIOCHE €14.50
KIP - KOMKOMMER - TAUGE - RODE PEPER - BOSUI
CHICKEN - CUCUMBER - BEAN SPROUTS -

RED CHILI - SPRING ONION

SAOTO SOUP ; € 14.50
KIP - RIJST - TAUGE - EI - BOSUI

CHICKEN - RICE - BEAN SPROUTS - EGG -

SPRING ONION

' ALLERGENEN INFORMATIE
| SCAN DE QR-CODE VOOR MEER INFORMATIE.

|
‘E
. ALLERGY INFORMATION

SCAN THE QR-CODE FOR MORE INFORMATION.

ALL DAY

SALADS & BOWLS

SALAD NICOISE €17.50
TONIJN - HARICOTS VERTS - El - TOMAAT -

OLIJF - RODE Ul

TUNA - HARICOTS VERTS - EGG - TOMATO -

OLIVE - RED ONION

CAESAR SALAD € 17.50
KIP - ANSJOVIS - LITTLE GEM - PARMEZAAN -
CORNICHON - CROUTON

CHICKEN - ANCHOVY - LITTLE GEM - PARMESAN -
CORNICHON - CROUTON

GREEN SALAD V €16.00
SPINAZIE - AVOCADO - BIMI - EDAMAME - SESAM
EEIS,\}AAMCE - AVOCADO - BROCCOLINI - EDAMAME -

POKE BOWL SALMON €17.50
6VAALS'\£B_IRIJST - WAKAME - GEMBER - EDAMAME -

SALMON - RICE - WAKAME - GINGER - EDAMAME -
WASABI

THE TRAVELLER POWER LUNCH

€ 27.50

DIT 2-GANGEN MENU WORDT SNEL
GESERVEERD EN ZORGT ERVOOR DAT U VOL
ENERGIE DE DAG DOORKOMT.

THIS 2-COURSE MENU IS SERVED QUICKLY AND
ENERGIZES YOU FOR THE REST OF THE DAY.

SWEETS

BROWNIE V € 8.00
KARAMEL - AMANDEL
CARAMEL - ALMOND

CHEESECAKE V € 8.00
ROOD FRUIT
RED FRUIT



ALL DAY
BITES

TRAVELLER BREAD VY

TANDOORI - KIKKERERWT - YOGHURT -
GRANAATAPPEL

TANDOORI - CHICKPEA - YOGURT - POMEGRANATE

DO IT YOURSELF GUACAMOLE V
TORTILLA'S - AVOCADO - TOMAAT LIMOEN -
CREME FRAICHE - RODE U

TORTILLAS - AVOCADO - TOMATO LIME -
CREME FRAICHE - RED ONION

CHICKEN BARA, 2 PCS

- BARA - KOMKOMMER - AARDAPPEL -
I\/IADAME JEANETTE
CHICKEN - BARA - CUCUMBER - POTATO -
MADAME JEANETTE

PANI PURI, 6 PCS V
KIKKERERWTEN - CURRY - MANGO - MUNT -
KORIANDER

CHICKPEAS - CURRY - MANGO - MINT - CORIANDER

CRISPY CHICKEN GYOZA, 4 PCS
BANG BANG - BOSUI - RODE PEPER
BANG BANG - SPRING ONION - RED CHILI

ALSO AVAILABLE: VEGETARIAN GYOZA V

‘DE BOURGONDIER’ BITTERBALLEN 6 PCS
RUNDVLEES - MOSTE

BEEF - MUSTARD

‘CAS & KAS' BITTERBALLEN, 6 PCS V
MOSTERD
MUSTARD

SARDINAS EN CONSERVA

SARDINES - FOCACCIA - CITROEN -

GROENE KRUIDEN

SARDINES - FOCACCIA - LEMON - GREEN HERBS

FLAMMKUCHEN ORIENTAL

RENDANG - CHAMPIGNONS - HOISIN -
WASABI - BOSUI

RENDANG - MUSHROOMS' - HOISIN - WASABI -
SPRING ONION

ALSO AVAILABLE: VEGETARIAN FEAMMKUCHEN V

TO START, OR TO SHARE

TUNA TOSTADA, 3 PCS .
TONIJN - AVOCADO - JALAPENO -
PICO DE GALLO - RODE UI
TUNA - AVOCADO - JALAPENO -
PICO DE GALLO - RED ONION

BEEF TATAKI

PONZU - MISO - SHIITAKE - RODE PEPER -
BOSUI - SESAM

PONZU - MISO - SHIITAKE - RED CHILI -
SPRING ONION - SESAME

HA KAU, 4 PCS
GARNAAL DUMPLING - KOKOS - SESAM
SHRIMP DUMPLING - COCONUT - SESAME

CEVICHE

ZEEBAARS - GEMBER - LIMOEN - KOKOS -
JALAPENO - KOMKOMMER - LIMOENBLAD
SEA BASS - GINGER - LIME - COCONUT -
JALAPENO - CUCUMBER - LIME LEAF

BURRATA V

BURRATA - TOMAAT - OLIJF - GRANAATAPPEL -
BASILICUM - CROUTON

BURRATA - TOMATO - OLIVE - POMEGRANATE -
BASIL - CROUTON

SASHIMI
TONIJN - ZALM - WASABI
TUNA - SALMON - WASABI

- GEMBER - WAKAME
- GINGER - WAKAME

€ 8.50

€ 12.50

€ 9.50

€ 9.00

€ 12.00

€ 9.00

€ 9.00

€ 12.50

€ 13.50

€18.00

€18.50

€ 15.00

€18.50

€ 17.00

€ 19.50

ALL DAY

MAINS TO SHARE, OR NOT TO SHARE

TUNA BUN

T(O)gIJN - KIMCHI - WAKAME - Ul - SESAM -
BOSUI

TUNA - KIMCHI - WAKAME - ONION - SESAME -
SPRING ONION

MUSSELS

MOSSEL - XO - KOKOS - BOSUI - RODE PEPER
MUSSEL - XO - COCONUT - SPRING ONION -
RED CHILI

SEA BASS

ZEEBAARS - BACALHAU - MANDIOCA -
PAPRIKA - ROUILLE

SEA BASS - BACALHAU - MANDIOCA -
SWEET PEPPER - ROUILLE

ROASTED AUBERGINE V

AUBERGINE - TANDOORI - KIKKERERWT -
AMANDEL - YOGHURT - GRANAATAPPEL - MUNT
AUBERGINE - TANDOORI - CHICKPEA - ALMOND
YOGURT - POMEGRANATE - MINT

ROASTED LEEK V

PREI - CAJUN - AMANDEL - PETERSELIE -
CITROEN

LEEK - CAJUN - ALMOND - PARSLEY - LEMON

DUCK BREAST
EENDENBORST - HOISIN - BIMI
DUCK BREAST - HOISIN - BROCCOLINI

GRILLED & ROASTED

BAVETTE
200 GRAMS

RIB-EYE
300 GRAMS

DRY AGED COTE DE BOEUF
STARTING AT 700 GRAMS
PREPARATION TIME - 30 MINUTES

€19.50

€ 21.50

€ 25.50

€18.50

€18.50

€ 27.50

€ 26.50

€ 39.50

PER 100 GRAMS €12.00

ALL GRILLED & ROASTED DISHES ARE SERVED WITH

HOUSE SHALLOT & GARLIC BUTTER -
CHIMICHURRI - PADRON

TRAVELLER EXPERIENCE MENU
€ 47.50

HET TRAVELLER EXPERIENCE MENU NEEMT JE MEE
OP EEN CULINAIRE REIS EN WORDT GESERVEERD ALS
EEN 4-GANGEN “SHARED DINING” MENU.

THE TRAVELLER EXPERIENCE MENU TAKES YOU ON A
CULINARY JOURNEY AND IS SERVED AS A
4-COURSE SHARED DINING MENU.

SIDES

FRIES FROM “FRIETHOES” V
MAYONAIS
l\/IAYONNAISE

SWEET POTATO & RENDANG

ZOETE AARDAPPELFRIET - RENDANG - PINDA -
LIMOEN

EIVI\%IIEEET POTATO FRIES - RENDANG - PEANUT -

ALSO AVAILABLE WITHOUT RENDANG V

GREEN SALAD V
SPINAZIE - AVOCADO - BIMI - EDAMAME - SESAM
SPINACH - AVOCADO - BROCCOLINI - EDAMAME -

€ 6.50

€ 9.50

€ 9.50



DESSERTS

TRAVELLER CHOCOLATE V € 12.00
CHOCOLADE - KARAMEL - ZEEZOUT - HAZELNOOT

CHOCOLATE - CARAMEL - SEA SALT - HAZELNUT

PISTACHE CAKE V € 12.00
PISTACHE - VANILLE - BAILEYS
PISTACHIO - VANILLA - BAILEYS

TROPICAL V € 12.00
MANGO - KOKOS - PASSIEVRUCHT
MANGO - COCONUT - PASSIONFRUIT

SWEETS

BROWNIE V € 8.00
KARAMEL - AMANDEL
CARAMEL - ALMOND

CHEESECAKE V € 8.00
ROOD FRUIT
RED FRUIT

LIQUID DESSERTS

ESPRESSO MARTINI €13.00
BOLS VODKA - KAHLUA - SUIKER SIROOP -

ESPRESSO ,

BOLS VODKA - KAHLUA - SIMPLE SYRUP -

ESPRESSO

LIQUID LEMON CHEESECAKE €13.00
VILLA MASSA LIMONCELLO - LICOR 43 - LEMON -
SIMPLE SYRUP - CREAM

COFFEE

LUNGO € 3.95
ESPRESSO € 3.95
RISTRETTO € 3.95
DOPPIO € 4.60
CAPPUCCINO € 4.10
CORTADO € 4.10
ESPRESSO MACCHIATO € 4.10
LATTE MACCHIATO € 4.35
FLAT WHITE € 4.60
ICED CARAMEL LATTE € 4.75
SUPPLEMENT: SOJAMELK - HAVERMELK - € 0.40
KOKOSMELK

SUPPLEMENT: SOY MILK - OAT MILK - COCONUT MILK

SPECIAL COFFEES € 9.50
IRISH - FRENCH - ITALIAN - SPANISH - BAILEYS

TEA

CHOOSE YOUR FLAVOUR € 3.75

BREAKFAST - EARL GREY - ROOIBOS -
GREEN JASMINE - GREEN ORIENTAL -
GREEN SANCHA - CHAMOMILE - FRUITS
ROUGES - FRESH MINT - FRESH GINGER

SMOOTHIES

ANTIOXIDANT € 7.00
ACAIl - ZWARTE BESSEN - BLAUWE BESSEN -

BAOBAB - HENNEP

ACAIl - BLACK CURRANTS - BLUEBERRIES -

BAOBAB - HEMP

SUNNY € 7.00
MANGO - PASSIEVRUCHT - ANANAS -

ACEROLA - KOKOS

MANGO - PASSIONFRUIT - PINEAPPLE -

ACEROLA - COCONUT

RECHARGE € 7.00
AVOCADO - SPINAZIE - BROCCOLI - TARWEGRAS -
GERSTEGRAS - MANGO - SPIRULINA

AVOCADO - SPINACH - BROCCOLI - WHEATGRASS -
BARLEY GRASS - MANGO - SPIRULINA

JUICES

FRESH ORANGE JUICE €5.95
CRANBERRY JUICE | TOMATO JUICE | €3.95
PEAR JUICE | APPLE JUICE

WATER

ACQUA PANNA o,75 L | S.PELLEGRINO 0,75 L € 6.95
STILL | SPARKLING

CHAUDFONTAINE o,25 L € 3.95
BLUE - RED

SOFTDRINKS & LEMONADES

COCA-COLA | REGULAR - ZERO € 3.95
FANTA | ORANGE - CASSIS € 3.95
SPRITE € 3.95
FUZE TEA | LEMON SPARKLING - GREEN TEA € 3.95
BATU KOMBUCHA | PASSION FRUIT € 6.00
FEVER-TREE € 4.95

INDIAN TONIC - MEDITERRANEAN TONIC -
RASPBERRY & RHUBARB TONIC WATER -

GINGER ALE - GINGER BEER - BITTER LEMON -
SPARKLING PINK GRAPEFRUIT - SICILIAN LEMONADE



DRAFT BEERS

WARSTEINER PREMIUM PILS 25CL
WARSTEINER PREMIUM PILS PULL 50CL
WARSTEINER ALKOHOLFREI 25CL
BROUWERIJ T 1J 1IJWIT 30CL
BROUWERIJ T 1J IPA 30CL
PATER LINUS BLOND 30cL
ESTRELLA GALICIA 1906 RESERVA 30cL
BOTTLED BEERS
WARSTEINER RADLER ALKOHOLFREI 33cL
ESTRELLA GALICIA 0.0 25CL
ESTRELLA GALICIA 25CL
BROUWERIJ T 1J VRIJWIT 0.5% 33cL
BROUWERIJ T 1J BIRI 33cL
DUVEL 33cL
SPARKLING WINES & CHAMPAGNE
GLASS
COVIDES CAVA BRUT € 7.00

“A LA PUERTA DEL BARRIO”
MACABEO - CHARDONNAY -
URIEL-REQUENA - SPAIN

€ 4.10
€ 8.00
€ 3.90
€ 6.50
€ 6.50
€ 6.50
€ 6.50

€ 3.90
€ 3.90
€ 4.10
€ 6.50
€ 6.50
€ 6.50

BOTTLE
€ 35.00

FRUCHT-SECCO VAN NAHMEN (0% ALC.) <€ 8.500,2L

APPLE - QUINCE ORGANIC -
NIEDERRHEIN - GERMANY

HEIDSIECK & CO. MONOPOLE € 14.50 € 85.00

PREMIER CRU BRUT
PINOT NOIR - CHARDONNAY -
PINOT MUNIER - CHAMPAGNE - FRANCE

WHITE WINES

BODEGAS DON DIEGO TRAMOYA €5.95
VERDEJO - VIURA - CASTILLA Y LEON -

SPAIN - 2024

SACCHETTO L'ELFO €6,50
PINOT GRIGIO - VENETO -"ITALY - 2023

MUROS ANTIGOS “ESCOLHA” €7.00

LOUREIRO - AVESSO - ALVARINHO -

VINHO VERDE - PORTUGAL - 2023

WARWICK ESTATE “THE FIRST LADY" € 7.50
SAUVIGNON BLANC - WESTERN CAPE -

SOUTH AFRICA 2024

DOMAINE PAUL MAS IIIB & AUROMON € 9.00
CHARDONNAY - LIMOUX - FRANCE 2023

ROSE WINES

SACHETTO BLUSH € 5.95
PINOT GRIGIO - VENETO - ITALY - 2023

CHATEAU LA COSTE “LADY A” € 9.50

GRENACHE - SYRAH - CINSAULT -
PROVENCE - FRANCE - 2023

RED WINES

CANTINA TOLLO MONTEPULCIANO

D'ABRUZZO DOC ‘PONTE LEVATOIO’ €5.95
MONTEPULCIANO - ABRUZZO - ITALY - 2022
QUINTA DE VALE DE PIOS €6.50
“EXCOMUNGADO”

TINTA DE RORIZ - TOURIGA FRANCA -

TOURIGA NACIONAL - DOURO -

PORTUGAL -2019

TARDIEU-LAURENT “LES LAUZIERES” € 8.50
GRENACHE NOIR - SYRAH - RHONE -

FRANCE - 2023

VALDEMAR INSPIRACION € 9.00
TEMPRANILLO - GRACIANO - MATURANA -

RIOJA - SPAIN - 2020

€ 29.50

€ 32.50

€ 35.00

€ 37.50

€ 48.00

€ 29.50

€ 47.50

€ 29.50

€ 32.50

€ 42.50

€ 45.00

THE TRAVELLER G&T’S

a BARTENDERS CHOICE

DAMRAK - DAMRAK o.0
ROSEMARY - GRAPEFRUIT - FEVER-TREE TONIC

ATOPIA (0.5% ALC)
APPLE - FEVER-TREE MEDITERRANEAN TONIC

BOMBAY SAPPHIRE
LIME - FEVER-TREE MEDITERRANEAN TONIC

BOMBAY SAPPHIRE EAST

MANGO - RED CHILI - FEVER-TREE INDIAN TONIC

HENDRICK'’S

CUCUMBER - FEVER-TREE INDIAN TONIC
NORDES

APPLE - MINT - FEVER-TREE MEDITERRANEAN
ROKU

GINGER - LEMONGRASS -
FEVER-TREE INDIAN TONIC

THE TRAVELLER MIXERS

TRAVELLER FIZZ

BOLS VODKA - RED FRUIT -

FEVER-TREE RASPBERRY & RHUBARB TONIC
VILLA MASSA TONICA

VILLA MASSA LIMONCELLO - BASIL -
FEVER-TREE INDIAN TONIC

ST-GERMAIN SPRITZ

ST-GERMAIN - CAVA - SPARKLING WATER -
LEMON

NEGRONI SBAGLIATO

CAMPARI - RUBINO VERMOUTH - CAVA
CUBA LIBRE

BACARDI ANEJO QUATRO - LIME -
ANGOSTURA BITTER - COCA-COLA

DARK & STORMY

BACARDI SPICED RUM - LIME -
FEVER-TREE GINGER BEER

COCKTAILS

LYCHEE SOUR

BOMBAY SAPPHIRE GIN - LYCHEE - EGG -
SIMPLE SYRUP - LEMON

PORNSTAR MARTINI

BOLS VODKA - CAVA - VANILLA - PASSIONFRUIT
TROPICAL THUNDER

BACARD| CARTA BLANCA - LIME - MINT -
FERNANDES PINEAPPLE

TRAVELLER OLD FASHIONED

BACARDI RESERVA OCHO - COFFEE -
SIMPLE SYRUP - ANGOSTURA

PATRON PALOMITA

PATRON BLANCO TEQUILA - COINTREAU -
HONEY - ROSEMARY - LIME -

FEVER-TREE SPARKLING PINK GRAPEFRUIT
SPICED MARGARITA

CAZADORES SILVER - COINTREAU - RED CHILI -
HONEY - LIME - SEA SALT

SPICY MANGO

BACARDI SPICED RUM - MANGO - LIME
ORGEAT - RED CHILI

ESPRESSO MARTINI

BOLS VODKA - KAHLUA - SIMPLE SYRUP -
ESPRESSO

LIQUID LEMON CHEESECAKE

VILLA MASSA LIMONCELLO - LICOR 43 -
LEMON - SIMPLE SYRUP - CREAM

VIRGIN COCKTAILS

PASSIONATE MULE

PASSIONFRUIT - VANILLA - LIME -
FEVER-TREE GINGER BEER
STRAWBERRY DREAM

STRAWBERRY - ELDERFLOWER - APPLE -
LIME

€ 12.50

€ 12.50

€ 12.50

€ 12.50

€ 13.00

€13.00

€ 13.00

€ 12.00

€ 12.00

€ 12.00

€ 12.00

€ 12.00

€ 12.00

€ 13.00

€ 13.00

€ 13.00

€ 13.50

€ 14.50

€ 13.00

€ 13.00

€ 13.00

€ 13.00

€ 10.50

€ 10.50



DISTILLED

DUTCH SELECTION

BOLS JONGE GRAANJENEVER
BOLS OUDE JENEVER

BOLS GENEVER BARREL AGED
BOLS CORENWIJN

YODKA
BOLS VODKA
GREY GOOSE VODKA

TEQUILA

CAZADORES SILVER
CAZADORES REPOSADO
PATRON SILVER

PATRON REPOSADO
PATRON ANEJO

CLASE AZUL REPOSADO
PATRON EL CIELO

RUM

BACARDI CARTA BLANCA

BACARDI CUATRO

BACARDI SPICED RUM

BACARDI RESERVA OCHO
DIPLOMATICO RESERVA EXCLUSIVA
BACARDI GRAN RESERVA DIEZ

COGNAC
REMY MARTIN V.S.O.P.
REMY MARTIN XO

GRAPPA
POLI - GRAPPA DI MOSCATO

WHISKY

TULLAMORE D.E.W.

THE FAMOUS GROUSE

MONKEY SHOULDER

JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK LABEL
SUNTORY TOKI AICHI JAPAN
BALVENIE 12 YEAR DOUBLE WOOD
GLENFIDDICH 12 YEAR

HIGHLAND PARK 12 YEAR
HIGHLAND PARK 18 YEAR
MACALLAN FINE OAK 12 YEAR
MACALLAN DOUBLE CASK 12 YEAR
MACALLAN RARE CASK

BOURBON
JACK DANIEL'S
BULLEIT

LICOR

LICOR 43

VILLA MASSA AMARETTO
VILLA MASSA LIMONCELLO
VACCARI SAMBUCA
JAGERMEISTER
DRAMBUIE

GRAND MARNIER
COINTREAU
FRANGELICO

TIA MARIA

BAILEYS

€ 7.00
€ 7.00
€ 7.00
€ 7.00

€ 7.00
€ 9.50

€750
€ 9.00
€ 12.00
€ 13.50
€ 15.00
€ 40.00
€ 50.00

€ 7.00
€ 7.00
€ 8.50
€ 10.00
€ 12.00
€ 15.00

€ 12.50
€ 50.00

€ 8.50

€ 7.00
€ 7.00
€ 7.50
€ 7.50
€ 9.00
€ 9.50
€ 9.50
€ 9.50
€ 25.00
€ 13.50
€ 13.50
€ 45.00

€ 7.00
€ 10.00

€ 7.00
€ 7.00
€ 7.00
€ 7.00
€ 7.00
€ 7.00
€ 7.00
€ 7.00
€ 7.00
€ 7.00
€ 7.00

Vo Fuwelley

FOLLOW US ON INSTAGRAM, TIKTOK & FACEBOOK
AND SHARE YOUR TRAVELLER EXPERIENCE WITH
us!

@THETRAVELLERAMSTERDAM

OR SHARE YOUR EXPERIENCE WITH US!




